3PEAK
1
TP75176E
    ±15kV ESD Protected, 10Mbps, Full Fail-safe, RS-485 Transceivers
www.3peakic.com.cn                                                              Rev. D
Features
 High Data Rates: 10Mbps At 5V Supply
: 6Mbps At 3.3V Supply

TP75176E
± 15kV ESD Protected, 10Mbps, Full Fail-safe, RS-485 Transceivers
 Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP75176E TP75176E-SR 8-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 4,000 75176E
TP75176E TP75176E-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 75176E
TP75176E TP75176E-FR 8-Pin DFN Tape and Reel, 4,000 75176
 DRIVER PIN FUNCTIONS
INPUT ENABLE OUTPUTS
DESCRIPTION
D DE A B